SATURDAY AM
Timers on deck at
7:40

SATURDAY MID

SATURDAY PM
Timers on deck at
4:10 PM

Lane

00N U A WNR

00N U A WNR

Lane

PRINCETON INVITATIONAL 2011
TIMING ASSIGNMENTS

Each lane will have one timer from the host teams and a timer from the visiting teams

Scoreboard

MB
TAC
XCEL
CIAC
CBGC
PPST
JFAC
PAA

Scoreboard

SWIMMERS WILL
PROVIDE THEIR OWN

Lane

00N UAWN

Dive

TAC
MB
XCEL
CIAC
PAA
CBGC
JFAC
EEX

Dive

TIMERS, WATCHES, AND

COUNTERS FOR THIS

Scoreboard

MB
SVY
RY
TAC
HACY
XCEL
NJBL
BWTD

SESSION

Dive

MB
SVY
XCEL
RY
BWTD
PTAC
HACY
PPST

SUNDAY AM
Timers on deck at
7:40

SUNDAY MID

SUNDAY PM
Timers on deck at
2:05 PM

Lane

0N UAWNR

0N U A WNR

Lane

0N U A WNR

RY
XCEL
TAC
CBGC
JFAC
PAA
BWTD
NJW

HACY
RY
SVY
TAC
XCEL
MB
NJBL
BWTD

Scoreboard

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Scoreboard
SWIMMERS WILL
PROVIDE THEIR OWN
TIMERS AND WATCHES
FOR THIS SESSION
Scoreboard

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Dive

TAC
RY
XCEL
PAA
JFAC
CBGC
EEX
NJW

Dive

Dive

SvY
XCEL
MB
RY
BWTD
HACY
TAC
NJBL






